APIID

047-21031
047-21032
047-21033
047-21034
047-21035
047-21036
047-21037
047-21038
047-21039
047-21040
047-21052
047-21053
047-21069
047-21070
047-21083
047-21084
047-21085
047-21087
047-21126
047-21127
047-21128
047-21129
047-21130
047-21131
047-21133
047-21145
047-21146
047-21147
047-21148
047-21150
047-21153
047-21156
047-21157
047-21160
047-21161
047-21170
047-21347
047-21349
047-21359
047-21360
047-21361
047-21367
047-21368
047-21373
047-21376
047-21377
047-21378
047-21379
047-21382
047-21386
047-21401
047-21407
047-21409
047-21661

Lease

Lamont 300
Lamont 300
Lamont 300
Lamont 300
Lamont 300
Lamont 300
Lamont 300
Lamont 300
Lamont 300
Lamont 300
Lamont 300
Lamont 300
Lamont 300
Lamont 300
Lamont 300
Lamont 300
Lamont 300
Lamont 300
Wood & Young
Wood & Young
Wood & Young
Wood & Young
Wood & Young
Wood & Young
Wood & Young
Gilbert 2020
Gilbert 2020
Gilbert 2020
Lamont 300
Lamont 210
Lamont 210
Lamont 210
Lamont 210
Lamont 210
Lamont 300
Gilbert 2026
Lamont 300
Lamont 300
Gilbert 2020
Gilbert 2020
Gilbert 2020
Wood & Young
Wood & Young
Lamont 300
Gilbert 2026
Gilbert 2026
Gilbert 2026
Gilbert 2026
Gilbert 2026
Gilbert 2026

Wood Young & Davis
Wood Young & Davis
Wood Young & Davis

Lamont 300

Well # EPAID

012 PAS2R222AELK
013 PAS2R222AELK
014 PAS2R222AELK
015 PAS2R222AELK
016 PAS2R222AELK
019 PAS2R222AELK
020 PAS2R222AELK
021 PAS2R222AELK
022 PAS2R222AELK
025 PAS2R222AELK
026 PAS2R222AELK
027 PAS2R222AELK
05 PAS2R222AELK
06 PAS2R222AELK
07 PAS2R222AELK
08 PAS2R222AELK
023 PAS2R222AELK
031 PAS2R222AELK
01 PAS2R222AELK
02 PAS2R222AELK
04 PAS2R222AELK
05 PAS2R222AELK
07 PAS2R222AELK
03 PAS2R222AELK
08 PAS2R222AELK
02 PAS2R222AELK
04 PAS2R222AELK
05 PAS2R222AELK
09 PAS2R222AELK
035 PAS2R222AELK
036 PAS2R222AELK
038 PAS2R222AELK
037 PAS2R222AELK
041 PAS2R222AELK
028 PAS2R222AELK
08 PAS2R222AELK
04 PAS2R222AELK
011 PAS2R222AELK
03 PAS2R222AELK
06 PAS2R222AELK
07 PAS2R222AELK
06 PAS2R222AELK
09 PAS2R222AELK
043 PAS2R222AELK
09 PAS2R222AELK
011 PAS2R222AELK
010 PAS2R222AELK
013 PAS2R222AELK
012 PAS2R222AELK
014 PAS2R222AELK
011 PAS2R222AELK
012 PAS2R222AELK
015 PAS2R222AELK
039 PAS2R222AELK

Date

1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21

Total Volume
Injected
(BBL)
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In

Average Maximum

Injection Rate

(BBL/DAY)

Pressure

(PSIG)



